PROJECT NO. 16107 - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project

			T	Advance Construction		Visu-Sewer, Inc.		Globe Contractors		UPI, LLC		Michels Corp.		American Sewer Services.		Mid City	
Bid Date: November 11, 2016										0.1, 220		moners oerp.		Inc.		inici orty	
Item				Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quantity	,	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1	PVC Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair (5- 10 LF)	6	EA	\$9,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$9,450.00	\$56,700.00	\$6,600.00	\$39,600.00	\$11,400.00	\$68,400.00	\$6,666.00	\$39,996.00	\$6,300.00	\$37,800.00	\$12,500.00	\$75,000.00
2	PVC Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair (10- 15 LF)	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,520.00	\$10,520.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$8,080.00	\$8,080.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
3	6-inch PVC Sanitary Lateral Relay	55	LF	\$300.00	\$16,500.00	\$315.00	\$17,325.00	\$140.00	\$7,700.00	\$78.00	\$4,290.00	\$155.00	\$8,525.00	\$3.00	\$165.00	\$145.00	\$7,975.00
4	8-inch CIPP Liner	3,876	LF	\$25.75	\$99,807.00	\$25.75	\$99,807.00	\$25.75	\$99,807.00	\$26.50	\$102,714.00	\$24.00	\$93,024.00	\$27.04	\$104,807.04	\$26.50	\$102,714.00
5	12-inch CIPP Liner	590	LF	\$36.70	\$21,653.00	\$36.70	\$21,653.00	\$36.70	\$21,653.00	\$38.00	\$22,420.00	\$34.00	\$20,060.00	\$38.54	\$22,738.60	\$37.25	\$21,977.50
6	15-inch CIPP Liner	1,048	LF	\$42.25	\$44,278.00	\$41.25	\$43,230.00	\$42.25	\$44,278.00	\$43.50	\$45,588.00	\$45.00	\$47,160.00	\$44.36	\$46,489.28	\$43.50	\$45,588.00
7	18-inch CIPP Liner	114	LF	\$149.00	\$16,986.00	\$149.00	\$16,986.00	\$149.00	\$16,986.00	\$153.50	\$17,499.00	\$164.00	\$18,696.00	\$156.45	\$17,835.30	\$155.00	\$17,670.00
8	21-inch CIPP Liner	829	LF	\$73.00	\$60,517.00	\$73.00	\$60,517.00	\$73.00	\$60,517.00	\$76.00	\$63,004.00	\$76.00	\$63,004.00	\$76.65	\$63,542.85	\$75.00	\$62,175.00
9	8-inch PVC Sanitary Sewer Relay	626	LF	\$165.00	\$103,290.00	\$176.00	\$110,176.00	\$230.00	\$143,980.00	\$208.00	\$130,208.00	\$232.00	\$145,232.00	\$298.00	\$186,548.00	\$390.00	\$244,140.00
10	12-inch PVC Sanitary Sewer Relay	230	LF	\$190.00	\$43,700.00	\$200.00	\$46,000.00	\$200.00	\$46,000.00	\$186.00	\$42,780.00	\$202.00	\$46,460.00	\$195.00	\$44,850.00	\$345.00	\$79,350.00
11	Test and Seal Lateral Connections	61	EA	\$320.00	\$19,520.00	\$320.00	\$19,520.00	\$320.00	\$19,520.00	\$324.00	\$19,764.00	\$1,060.00	\$64,660.00	\$336.00	\$20,496.00	\$335.00	\$20,435.00
TOTAL (Items 1-11)					\$490,251.00		\$502,434.00		\$508,041.00		\$528,767.00		\$554,897.00		\$560,272.07		\$685,524.50

BID RESULTS